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Arena Noortesari - Nordaid etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 1.11.2025

Event 11 Girls, 400m Freestyle YOB 2011 - 2013
01.11.2025 - 13:50 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2011

1. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:27.18 640
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:37.03 33.80 250m: 2:45.27 34.30 350m: 3:54.47 34.24

100m: 1:03.23 33.16 200m: 2:10.97 33.94 300m: 3:20.23 34.96 400m: 4:27.18 32.71

2. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 4:44.10 532
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.23 35.77 250m: 2:54.84 36.44 350m: 4:08.19 36.64

100m: 1:06.46 34.95 200m: 2:18.40 36.17 300m: 3:31.55 36.71 400m: 4:44.10 35.91

3. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:49.27 504
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.08 36.32 250m: 2:58.72 37.07 350m: 4:13.46 37.51

100m: 1:08.76 36.11 200m: 2:21.65 36.57 300m: 3:35.95 37.23 400m: 4:49.27 35.81

4. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:49.41 503
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.46 37.20 250m: 2:59.32 37.26 350m: 4:13.79 37.35

100m: 1:07.26 35.40 200m: 2:22.06 37.60 300m: 3:36.44 37.12 400m: 4:49.41 35.62

5. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:51.80 491
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:46.64 38.02 250m: 3:02.63 38.03 350m: 4:16.76 36.79

100m: 1:08.62 36.47 200m: 2:24.60 37.96 300m: 3:39.97 37.34 400m: 4:51.80 35.04

6. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:54.18 479
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:49.00 38.25 250m: 3:05.86 38.07 350m: 4:19.48 35.77

100m: 1:10.75 37.63 200m: 2:27.79 38.79 300m: 3:43.71 37.85 400m: 4:54.18 34.70

7. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:56.41 468
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:45.01 36.80 250m: 3:00.91 38.31 350m: 4:18.33 39.19

100m: 1:08.21 35.67 200m: 2:22.60 37.59 300m: 3:39.14 38.23 400m: 4:56.41 38.08

8. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 4:59.81 452
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:50.59 38.46 250m: 3:07.45 38.01 350m: 4:23.43 37.68

100m: 1:12.13 38.35 200m: 2:29.44 38.85 300m: 3:45.75 38.30 400m: 4:59.81 36.38

9. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 5:00.32 450
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:48.95 38.10 250m: 3:05.85 38.59 350m: 4:23.54 38.59

100m: 1:10.85 37.20 200m: 2:27.26 38.31 300m: 3:44.95 39.10 400m: 5:00.32 36.78

10. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 5:02.22 442
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:46.71 37.87 250m: 3:04.72 38.98 350m: 4:23.87 39.76

100m: 1:08.84 36.62 200m: 2:25.74 39.03 300m: 3:44.11 39.39 400m: 5:02.22 38.35

11. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:07.73 418
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:49.74 38.55 250m: 3:08.67 39.70 350m: 4:29.40 40.42

100m: 1:11.19 37.88 200m: 2:28.97 39.23 300m: 3:48.98 40.31 400m: 5:07.73 38.33

12. SKADOVA, Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:08.13 417
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:48.07 38.93 250m: 3:07.75 39.86 350m: 4:29.24 40.65

100m: 1:09.14 36.64 200m: 2:27.89 39.82 300m: 3:48.59 40.84 400m: 5:08.13 38.89

13. METSUR, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:09.66 411
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.31 39.11 250m: 3:09.67 39.99 350m: 4:30.41 40.33

100m: 1:11.20 37.59 200m: 2:29.68 39.37 300m: 3:50.08 40.41 400m: 5:09.66 39.25

14. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 5:10.02 409
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:50.93 38.67 250m: 3:09.75 39.64 350m: 4:30.54 40.08

100m: 1:12.26 38.23 200m: 2:30.11 39.18 300m: 3:50.46 40.71 400m: 5:10.02 39.48

15. SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:14.39 392
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:52.85 39.93 250m: 3:13.08 40.22 350m: 4:31.00 37.92

100m: 1:12.92 38.21 200m: 2:32.86 40.01 300m: 3:53.08 40.00 400m: 5:14.39 43.39

16. PLATO, Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:15.82 387
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:54.20 40.67 250m: 3:16.09 40.96 350m: 4:37.23 40.34

100m: 1:13.53 39.00 200m: 2:35.13 40.93 300m: 3:56.89 40.80 400m: 5:15.82 38.59

17. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 5:16.67 384
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 1:58.66 40.99 250m: 3:19.65 39.73 350m: 4:40.17 39.71

100m: 1:17.67 40.83 200m: 2:39.92 41.26 300m: 4:00.46 40.81 400m: 5:16.67 36.50
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18. SALAMI, Sarah 11 Keila Swimclub 5:17.34 381
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:54.27 39.48 250m: 3:14.96 40.55 350m: 4:37.53 41.44

100m: 1:14.79 38.19 200m: 2:34.41 40.14 300m: 3:56.09 41.13 400m: 5:17.34 39.81

19. LEISSOO, Desiree 11 Nord Sport MTU 5:18.40 378
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:54.55 39.37 250m: 3:17.75 41.23 350m: 4:41.73 40.73

100m: 1:15.18 39.90 200m: 2:36.52 41.97 300m: 4:01.00 43.25 400m: 5:18.40 36.67

20. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:19.30 374
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:54.47 39.97 250m: 3:17.08 41.44 350m: 4:41.12 42.45

100m: 1:14.50 39.32 200m: 2:35.64 41.17 300m: 3:58.67 41.59 400m: 5:19.30 38.18

21. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:19.42 374
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:53.06 40.38 250m: 3:16.38 41.87 350m: 4:38.80 41.03

100m: 1:12.68 38.68 200m: 2:34.51 41.45 300m: 3:57.77 41.39 400m: 5:19.42 40.62

22. PETROVA, Diana 11 Spordiklubi Garant 5:24.25 358
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:58.84 42.44 250m: 3:24.07 42.60 350m: 4:46.16 39.63

100m: 1:16.40 40.84 200m: 2:41.47 42.63 300m: 4:06.53 42.46 400m: 5:24.25 38.09

23. KARNER, Grete 11 Nord Sport MTU 5:26.73 349
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:58.92 42.30 250m: 3:23.54 42.36 350m: 4:47.71 42.58

100m: 1:16.62 41.37 200m: 2:41.18 42.26 300m: 4:05.13 41.59 400m: 5:26.73 39.02

24. HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:35.35 323
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:01.94 42.71 250m: 3:28.54 43.35 350m: 4:53.69 42.78

100m: 1:19.23 42.18 200m: 2:45.19 43.25 300m: 4:10.91 42.37 400m: 5:35.35 41.66

25. SKATSKOVA, Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 5:37.08 318
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:03.41 42.85 250m: 3:30.78 44.41 350m: 4:57.46 42.46

100m: 1:20.56 42.34 200m: 2:46.37 42.96 300m: 4:15.00 44.22 400m: 5:37.08 39.62

26. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:41.15 307
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:03.25 43.25 250m: 3:31.16 44.31 350m: 4:58.68 43.12

100m: 1:20.00 41.96 200m: 2:46.85 43.60 300m: 4:15.56 44.40 400m: 5:41.15 42.47

27. LEIFER, Natali 11 Spordiklubi Garant 5:50.38 283
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:05.54 44.71 250m: 3:36.12 45.57 350m: 5:06.60 45.22

100m: 1:20.83 42.93 200m: 2:50.55 45.01 300m: 4:21.38 45.26 400m: 5:50.38 43.78

YOB 2012

1. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 4:45.92 522
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.72 36.77 250m: 2:58.07 36.63 350m: 4:45.88 1:11.08

100m: 1:07.95 35.82 200m: 2:21.44 36.72 300m: 3:34.80 36.73 400m: 4:45.92 0.04

2. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 4:47.33 514
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.94 37.05 250m: 2:59.33 36.69 350m: 4:12.65 36.73

100m: 1:08.89 36.51 200m: 2:22.64 36.70 300m: 3:35.92 36.59 400m: 4:47.33 34.68

3. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 4:56.38 468
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:48.63 38.49 250m: 3:05.55 38.48 350m: 4:21.12 37.24

100m: 1:10.14 37.43 200m: 2:27.07 38.44 300m: 3:43.88 38.33 400m: 4:56.38 35.26

4. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 4:57.94 461
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:48.79 37.89 250m: 3:05.24 38.45 350m: 4:21.65 37.78

100m: 1:10.90 37.45 200m: 2:26.79 38.00 300m: 3:43.87 38.63 400m: 4:57.94 36.29

5. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:07.77 418
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.80 38.60 250m: 3:09.19 39.34 350m: 4:28.70 39.58

100m: 1:12.20 37.95 200m: 2:29.85 39.05 300m: 3:49.12 39.93 400m: 5:07.77 39.07

6. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 5:08.18 417
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:53.68 39.61 250m: 3:13.20 39.66 350m: 4:31.13 38.62

100m: 1:14.07 39.29 200m: 2:33.54 39.86 300m: 3:52.51 39.31 400m: 5:08.18 37.05

7. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 5:08.43 416
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:52.34 39.33 250m: 3:11.65 40.10 350m: 4:31.17 39.47

100m: 1:13.01 38.66 200m: 2:31.55 39.21 300m: 3:51.70 40.05 400m: 5:08.43 37.26
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8. KUZNETSOVA, Chantal-Fortuna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 5:08.49 415
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:50.06 38.55 250m: 3:09.09 39.79 350m: 4:29.14 40.03

100m: 1:11.51 37.62 200m: 2:29.30 39.24 300m: 3:49.11 40.02 400m: 5:08.49 39.35

9. KERGE, Loore 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:08.92 414
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:54.22 39.57 250m: 3:15.47 40.40 350m: 4:33.90 38.46

100m: 1:14.65 39.16 200m: 2:35.07 40.85 300m: 3:55.44 39.97 400m: 5:08.92 35.02

10. CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:09.17 413
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:50.70 39.10 250m: 3:10.28 40.22 350m: 4:30.84 40.25

100m: 1:11.60 37.91 200m: 2:30.06 39.36 300m: 3:50.59 40.31 400m: 5:09.17 38.33

11. LIPPUR, Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:09.66 411
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:09.66

12. OSININA, Valeria 12 Spordiklubi Garant 5:13.05 397
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:54.91 40.37 250m: 3:16.15 40.43 350m: 4:36.36 40.21

100m: 1:14.54 38.90 200m: 2:35.72 40.81 300m: 3:56.15 40.00 400m: 5:13.05 36.69

13. ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 5:13.61 395
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:53.87 39.91 250m: 3:13.84 39.57 350m: 4:34.98 40.71

100m: 1:13.96 39.21 200m: 2:34.27 40.40 300m: 3:54.27 40.43 400m: 5:13.61 38.63

14. MAKURIN, Maria 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:14.36 392
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:53.61 40.46 250m: 3:14.89 39.74 350m: 4:36.13 40.89

100m: 1:13.15 39.31 200m: 2:35.15 41.54 300m: 3:55.24 40.35 400m: 5:14.36 38.23

15. PRIIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:14.97 390
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:56.78 40.71 250m: 3:17.57 39.91 350m: 4:36.20 38.92

100m: 1:16.07 39.72 200m: 2:37.66 40.88 300m: 3:57.28 39.71 400m: 5:14.97 38.77

16. ZIGADLO, Anastassia 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:15.10 390
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:53.29 39.14 250m: 3:13.77 40.37 350m: 4:34.65 40.29

100m: 1:14.15 39.18 200m: 2:33.40 40.11 300m: 3:54.36 40.59 400m: 5:15.10 40.45

17. LABZINA, Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 5:15.97 386
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:55.90 41.18 250m: 3:17.43 40.58 350m: 4:38.00 39.82

100m: 1:14.72 39.08 200m: 2:36.85 40.95 300m: 3:58.18 40.75 400m: 5:15.97 37.97

18. HINN, Anna 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:16.04 386
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:54.00 39.86 250m: 3:14.58 40.67 350m: 4:35.64 40.66

100m: 1:14.14 38.86 200m: 2:33.91 39.91 300m: 3:54.98 40.40 400m: 5:16.04 40.40

19. MAIPUU, Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 5:16.09 386
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:53.93 40.15 250m: 3:16.26 41.01 350m: 4:38.70 40.85

100m: 1:13.78 39.26 200m: 2:35.25 41.32 300m: 3:57.85 41.59 400m: 5:16.09 37.39

20. VARIK, Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 5:17.54 381
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:55.89 40.57 250m: 3:17.82 40.27 350m: 4:40.51 41.65

100m: 1:15.32 39.59 200m: 2:37.55 41.66 300m: 3:58.86 41.04 400m: 5:17.54 37.03

21. SUTT, Elizabeth 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:20.12 372
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:52.75 40.84 250m: 3:14.78 41.27 350m: 4:39.52 42.78

100m: 1:11.91 38.21 200m: 2:33.51 40.76 300m: 3:56.74 41.96 400m: 5:20.12 40.60

22. TAMLEHT, Alina 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:22.05 365
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:00.33 42.19 250m: 3:23.59 41.15 350m: 4:44.80 40.10

100m: 1:18.14 41.37 200m: 2:42.44 42.11 300m: 4:04.70 41.11 400m: 5:22.05 37.25

23. KREEK, Meribel 12 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 5:27.26 348
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:58.13 41.19 250m: 3:22.19 42.55 350m: 4:46.33 42.34

100m: 1:16.94 40.54 200m: 2:39.64 41.51 300m: 4:03.99 41.80 400m: 5:27.26 40.93

24. SAAR, Renate 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:28.78 343
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:02.94 42.86 250m: 3:28.84 42.77 350m: 4:52.79 41.16

100m: 1:20.08 42.25 200m: 2:46.07 43.13 300m: 4:11.63 42.79 400m: 5:28.78 35.99

25. KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 Yess 5:32.28 332
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:02.32 42.18 250m: 3:27.09 42.56 350m: 4:51.57 42.03

100m: 1:20.14 42.91 200m: 2:44.53 42.21 300m: 4:09.54 42.45 400m: 5:32.28 40.71
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26. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:34.52 326
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:01.87 43.16 250m: 3:27.08 42.85 350m: 4:53.95 43.61

100m: 1:18.71 42.56 200m: 2:44.23 42.36 300m: 4:10.34 43.26 400m: 5:34.52 40.57

27. SELL, Simona 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:34.88 325
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:02.04 43.54 250m: 3:29.75 43.45 350m: 4:55.51 42.55

100m: 1:18.50 42.06 200m: 2:46.30 44.26 300m: 4:12.96 43.21 400m: 5:34.88 39.37

28. GROSSBERG, May Britt 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:36.37 320
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:04.53 43.79 250m: 3:33.00 44.62 350m: 4:57.93 42.11

100m: 1:20.74 43.06 200m: 2:48.38 43.85 300m: 4:15.82 42.82 400m: 5:36.37 38.44

29. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 5:37.67 317
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 2:00.63 43.85 250m: 3:28.89 44.22 350m: 4:56.97 43.65

100m: 1:16.78 41.14 200m: 2:44.67 44.04 300m: 4:13.32 44.43 400m: 5:37.67 40.70

30. SLOOG, Simona 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:41.46 306
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:03.42 42.62 250m: 3:30.35 43.28 350m: 4:59.40 45.06

100m: 1:20.80 41.95 200m: 2:47.07 43.65 300m: 4:14.34 43.99 400m: 5:41.46 42.06

31. GEREI, Zoia 12 Orca Swim Club 5:41.52 306
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:04.33 42.76 250m: 3:32.20 43.45 350m: 4:59.94 43.73

100m: 1:21.57 43.44 200m: 2:48.75 44.42 300m: 4:16.21 44.01 400m: 5:41.52 41.58

32. AAVA, Reti 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:45.69 295
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:04.60 43.90 250m: 3:35.13 45.35 350m: 5:04.78 44.08

100m: 1:20.70 42.92 200m: 2:49.78 45.18 300m: 4:20.70 45.57 400m: 5:45.69 40.91

YOB 2013

1. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:55.14 474
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:47.64 37.79 250m: 3:03.88 38.17 350m: 4:19.83 37.76

100m: 1:09.85 36.55 200m: 2:25.71 38.07 300m: 3:42.07 38.19 400m: 4:55.14 35.31

2. PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:59.20 455
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.77 37.84 250m: 3:03.89 37.85 350m: 4:20.66 38.11

100m: 1:09.93 36.33 200m: 2:26.04 38.27 300m: 3:42.55 38.66 400m: 4:59.20 38.54

3. TSISTJAKOVA, Anastassia 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:02.09 442
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:46.05 38.11 250m: 3:04.39 39.19 350m: 4:23.21 39.39

100m: 1:07.94 36.20 200m: 2:25.20 39.15 300m: 3:43.82 39.43 400m: 5:02.09 38.88

4. LUNEVA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:04.83 430
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.43 38.81 250m: 3:08.93 39.22 350m: 4:27.74 39.32

100m: 1:11.62 38.10 200m: 2:29.71 39.28 300m: 3:48.42 39.49 400m: 5:04.83 37.09

5. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 5:09.04 413
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:53.50 39.94 250m: 3:14.45 40.77 350m: 4:33.16 38.83

100m: 1:13.56 38.98 200m: 2:33.68 40.18 300m: 3:54.33 39.88 400m: 5:09.04 35.88

6. PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:09.42 412
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:53.35 40.30 250m: 3:12.95 39.92 350m: 4:32.21 39.52

100m: 1:13.05 38.68 200m: 2:33.03 39.68 300m: 3:52.69 39.74 400m: 5:09.42 37.21

7. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:11.26 404
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:55.55 39.56 250m: 3:14.52 39.59 350m: 4:34.15 39.51

100m: 1:15.99 39.28 200m: 2:34.93 39.38 300m: 3:54.64 40.12 400m: 5:11.26 37.11

8. ROBIKOV, Jana 13 Spordiklubi Garant 5:14.37 392
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:55.05 41.09 250m: 3:17.07 40.99 350m: 4:37.06 39.45

100m: 1:13.96 39.73 200m: 2:36.08 41.03 300m: 3:57.61 40.54 400m: 5:14.37 37.31

9. KUUSNOMM, Karina 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:15.74 387
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:59.32 41.71 250m: 3:21.76 40.62 350m: 4:42.05 39.95

100m: 1:17.61 41.33 200m: 2:41.14 41.82 300m: 4:02.10 40.34 400m: 5:15.74 33.69

10. SAHAKYAN, Sona 13 Yess 5:15.90 387
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:54.46 40.35 250m: 3:15.73 40.78 350m: 4:37.12 40.56

100m: 1:14.11 39.02 200m: 2:34.95 40.49 300m: 3:56.56 40.83 400m: 5:15.90 38.78
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Event 11, Girls, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

11. PARIIS, Mia 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:17.85 380
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 1:56.87 40.52 250m: 3:19.19 41.08 350m: 4:40.97 41.07

100m: 1:16.35 39.65 200m: 2:38.11 41.24 300m: 3:59.90 40.71 400m: 5:17.85 36.88

12. SILD, Helena 13 Yess 5:18.10 379
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 1:57.56 41.02 250m: 3:19.10 40.29 350m: 4:40.40 40.87

100m: 1:16.54 40.16 200m: 2:38.81 41.25 300m: 3:59.53 40.43 400m: 5:18.10 37.70

13. SOO, Annabel 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:35.59 322
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:04.04 43.77 250m: 3:30.14 43.14 350m: 4:56.06 42.59

100m: 1:20.27 42.12 200m: 2:47.00 42.96 300m: 4:13.47 43.33 400m: 5:35.59 39.53

14. HUSSAR, Saara 13 Yess 5:37.33 318
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 2:01.08 43.29 250m: 3:30.36 44.07 350m: 4:56.24 42.63

100m: 1:17.79 41.83 200m: 2:46.29 45.21 300m: 4:13.61 43.25 400m: 5:37.33 41.09

15. SABRE, Eisi 13 Yess 5:38.03 316
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 2:00.53 42.91 250m: 3:27.87 44.13 350m: 4:56.30 44.20

100m: 1:17.62 41.56 200m: 2:43.74 43.21 300m: 4:12.10 44.23 400m: 5:38.03 41.73

16. KOTKE, Reti 13 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:38.71 314
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:04.71 43.74 250m: 3:33.15 44.49 350m: 5:01.28 43.88

100m: 1:20.97 42.21 200m: 2:48.66 43.95 300m: 4:17.40 44.25 400m: 5:38.71 37.43

17. PRUUNSILD, Iti Ellen 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:39.54 311
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:01.40 42.89 250m: 3:28.18 43.17 350m: 4:56.54 44.11

100m: 1:18.51 41.66 200m: 2:45.01 43.61 300m: 4:12.43 44.25 400m: 5:39.54 43.00

18. PAESULD, Mirtel 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:39.56 311
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:01.79 42.98 250m: 3:30.74 44.39 350m: 4:58.71 43.34

100m: 1:18.81 42.30 200m: 2:46.35 44.56 300m: 4:15.37 44.63 400m: 5:39.56 40.85

19. PIIP, Emma-Lotta 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:39.65 311
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:02.81 43.77 250m: 3:30.82 44.29 350m: 4:58.86 43.94

100m: 1:19.04 41.97 200m: 2:46.53 43.72 300m: 4:14.92 44.10 400m: 5:39.65 40.79

20. SAARINEN, Hilde-Heidel 13 Keila Swimclub 5:42.20 304
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:03.44 43.81 250m: 3:31.77 44.13 350m: 4:58.04 42.03

100m: 1:19.63 42.48 200m: 2:47.64 44.20 300m: 4:16.01 44.24 400m: 5:42.20 44.16

21. TAKTAJEVA, Sofija 13 Spordiklubi Garant 5:44.55 298
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:04.61 44.03 250m: 3:33.59 44.08 350m: 5:02.68 44.38

100m: 1:20.58 42.57 200m: 2:49.51 44.90 300m: 4:18.30 44.71 400m: 5:44.55 41.87

22. KULDKEPP, Elise 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:44.63 298
50m: 39.12 39.12 150m: 2:06.22 44.24 250m: 3:35.45 45.11 350m: 5:03.76 44.11

100m: 1:21.98 42.86 200m: 2:50.34 44.12 300m: 4:19.65 44.20 400m: 5:44.63 40.87

23. LEPETJA, Albina 13 Spordiklubi Garant 5:51.08 282
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:07.80 44.63 250m: 3:39.14 45.65 350m: 5:09.45 44.47

100m: 1:23.17 43.56 200m: 2:53.49 45.69 300m: 4:24.98 45.84 400m: 5:51.08 41.63

24. HELILAID, Heti 13 Keila Swimclub 5:54.67 273
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:07.04 44.76 250m: 3:38.83 46.79 350m: 5:12.11 46.07

100m: 1:22.28 42.80 200m: 2:52.04 45.00 300m: 4:26.04 47.21 400m: 5:54.67 42.56


